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Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

I. Call to Order

II. Old Business
a. Approval of April meeting minutes
b. Financial Report

III. New Business
a. Approve 2018-2019 Budget
b. Board Positions
c. Open Booster Positions
d. Nightrider University
e. Golf Tournament
f.  Amend bylaws
g. Trailer loan
h. Directors Report
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Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

April Minutes
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Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

April Minutes Cont.

New business

Report on proposed Golf Tournament as a fundraiser as out June event.  We need a project 
coordinator.  We need to establish a budget, set a date, location is Trosper Park, get hole sponsors, 
need donations, and how do we want to advertise.

Nightrider University is 5/22/18 at the parent meeting for 2018 marching season.  5-6 classes with 
lots of information!  

Band Director Report

Varsity Winterguard WON STATE CHAMPIONSHIP!!  JV placed 2nd at state!!  8th grade placed 5th 
competing against some high schools and 7th grade placed 7th competing against some 8th graders!!  
Fantastic job!

All events on calendar are likely to change.  Watch the Monday Memo.

DCI deposit is on hold until after the walkout.

Discussion of semi trailer wrap and purchase of second semi trailer.  There are several options we 
are looking at the most cost-effective.

 Adjourned

Meeting adjourned @7:28pm

May Booster MeetingPage 4



It's not allowed to change the master It's not allowed to change the master 

safe space

8,6

4,7

8,0

9,1

6,6

8,3

8,6

4,7

8,0

9,1

6,6

8,3

11,6 0,2 0,2 11,68,76,4

safe space11,6 0,2 0,2 11,68,76,44,2 3,7 3,7 4,2

source source

footnotefootnote

0,9

0,5

0,9

0,5

Version September 2012

Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

Financial Report
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Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

 Financial Cont.
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Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

New Business Cont.

        Open Board Positions
        Treasurer

        Open Booster Positions
        Equipment Coordinator
        Event / Contest Coordinator
        Prop Coordinator
        Concessions coordinators
        Section Liaison
        Travel & Logistics
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Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

        New Business Continued

         Nightrider University 5/22

         Golf Tournament
•     Saturday June 23rd.
•     Trosper Golf Club
•     Need a planning committee (Joanne)
•     Need donations for prizes
•     Need hole sponsors (one so far)
•     How do we want to advertise?
•     Need to establish a Budget
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Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

        New Business Continued

         Amendments to bylaws
•     Raise membership dues from $5 to $20
•     Add section allowing the organization to take out a loan

        Loan for trailers
•     Purchase second semi trailer
•     Wrap new trailer
•     Wrap existing trailer
•     Purchase new tires
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Meeting Agenda May, 8 2018

Band Director Report
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Mustang High School Band Booster Club
Meeting Agenda  

Questions
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Adjourned
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Thanks for 
coming!!
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